University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025)
For Institute of Continuing Education Extension UVAS Art Center
Lahore(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education Extension UVAS Art Center Lahore(Morning) for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.40,310 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/
ID : Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-
Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.

5. The last date for submission of fee is 24-09-2025 (Wednesday).

6. Next merit list will be displayed on 26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 ZAIN RASHEED AHMAD 11/5/2007 66.3333
2 MUHAMMAD SHAMIR NASIR UD DIN 1275 5/25/2005 66.2727
3 ASAD SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 515 6/25/2007 66

4  TALHA BASHARAT  BASHARAT NAZIR 1480 11/15/2008 66

MUHGAMMAD

5 o) MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 1491 12/9/2006 65.8181
6  AKASH IQBAL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF IQBAL 1694 10/11/2006 65.7272
7 USMAN GHANI USMAN GHANI 244 3/8/2006 65.5

8  AHMAD HASSAN NABI AHMAD 336 11/7/2008 65.4166
9 QXSIAMMAD TOFAIL  shuLAM AL 228 8/25/2010 64.9166
10  MUHAMMAD AHMAD ASGHAR ALI 876 2/16/2010 64.6666
11 MUHAMMAD TAQL v ANZAR ABBAS SABIR 1705 3/1/2010 64.3333
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1/4/2008 64.2727
9/25/2007 64.1818
7/31/2008 64.1666

7/8/2009 64.1666

12/3/2009 63.9166
3/2/2004 63.909
10/28/2009 63.75

10/3/2008 63.4166
4/16/2001 63.1818
12/5/2006 63.1818

6/16/2008 63.0833
12/20/1992 63.0476

4/28/2010 63

11/20/2003 62.7272
10/12/2006 62.6666

1/11/2010 62.4166

12/27/2008 62.1666
7/26/2011 61.9166
9/19/2009 61.5833
4/4/2007 61.4545
6/15/2009 61.3333

10/2/2008 61.25
2/1/2009 61.1666
4/4/2008 61
2/21/2004 60.4545
8/14/1988 60.2352
2/20/2005 60.0909
3/28/2008 60.0833

5/10/2005 59.8333

2/1/2011 59.75

4/16/2010 59.6666
7/14/2005 59.6363
2/17/2009 59.5833

1/9/1997 59.5454

7/31/2023 59.2727
10/7/2000 59.0909
11/15/2004 58.9166
2/12/2004 58.5454
3/10/2005 58.5454
2/2/2007 58.5454
12/24/2008 58.5

4/30/2002 58.2727
3/25/2007 58.2727
5/5/2002 58.1818
12/4/2006 58.1666
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HAYAT
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MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
AYUB

SHOAIB AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
GHULAM JILANI
ABDUR REHMAN
SHAZIM ALI

ALTAF HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH

AMIR MUSHTAQ
ABRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN
ALI SHER

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ARSHAD ALI

GHULAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

KALEEMULLAH
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
IMRAN HAIDER
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
ZULFIQAR ALI
NAZAKAT KHAN AWAN
SHAN AKBAR

FIAZ SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ALLAH DITA
IFTIKHAR AHMED

ZAFFAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHAHAB DIN
ANWAR UL HAQ
ILAHI BAKHSH
AZAM KHAN

MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT

ZULFIQAR ALI
IFTIKHAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD AYUB

AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
GUFTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
NAZIR AHMAD
SIKANDAR KHAN
SUBTAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

437
1583
866
786
1104
1439

433

1550
638
131

96

1760
902
937
1582
777
1291
1265
288
1384
1268

1472

1406
1464

1593

218

915
822
1608
993

342

784
690
340

1563

724
1051
1780
680
678
996
1557
1332

1/5/2006 57.8181
8/19/2007 57.7272
2/1/2006 57.0833
12/23/2010 57.0833
7/2/2009 57

1/12/2008 56.9166

3/27/2009 56.9166

11/20/2009 56.75
12/15/2009 56.6666
3/8/2006 56.6363

11/5/2003 56.5454

8/8/2025 56.5
8/20/2005 56.3636
12/1/2006 56.2727
8/24/2006 56
4/5/2008 55.9166
9/8/2007 55.75
4/5/2009 55.75
2/10/2006 55.6666
7/8/2009  55.5833
1/10/2007 55.4545

5/31/2009 55.3636

11/21/2005 54.6666
10/4/2008 54.5833

5/7/2009 54.4166

2/18/2008 53.909

7/31/2008 53.8181
4/10/2008 53.75
1/21/2010 53.75
4/5/2008 53.6666

3/16/2002 53.5454

2/16/2008 53.5
5/26/1984 53.4117
8/23/2008 53.1818

2/1/1995 53.0476

4/20/2007 52.8333
10/10/2006 52.2727
1/8/2002 52.0909
1/5/2009 51.7272
12/12/2009 51.6666
12/13/2006 51.5454
1/12/2006 51.4545
4/1/2004 51.3636

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



